

BID TABULATION: 28-15MAY08-Westwood Meadows Asphalt Overlay & Roadway Dr

Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	C.L. Richardson Construction CO.		Estimated Quantity	Blacktop Paving, LLC		Estimated Quantity	Christensen Construction CO.		Estimated Quantity	APAC Missouri, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Total Estimated Price		Unit Price	Total Estimated Price		Unit Price	Total Estimated Price		Unit Price	Total Estimated Price
Mobilization	LS	1	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Removals & Millings	LS	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00
Traffic Control - Local	LS	1	\$2,465.00	\$2,465.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
12" CMP (Zinc)	LF	200	\$27.50	\$5,500.00	200	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	200	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	200	\$39.00	\$7,800.00
15" CMP (Zinc)	LF	296	\$30.85	\$9,131.60	296	\$35.00	\$10,360.00	296	\$42.00	\$12,432.00	296	\$41.25	\$12,210.00
18" CMP-Aluminized w/ mitered end	LF	46	\$33.25	\$1,529.50	46	\$40.00	\$1,840.00	46	\$55.00	\$2,530.00	46	\$43.00	\$1,978.00
18" CMP-Aluminized w/ mitered end	LF	24	\$33.25	\$798.00	24	\$35.00	\$840.00	24	\$55.00	\$1,320.00	24	\$42.00	\$1,008.00
Single Sided Open Inlet	EA	1	\$2,230.00	\$2,230.00	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Roadway Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	15	\$88.75	\$1,331.25	15	\$45.00	\$675.00	15	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	40	\$57.55	\$2,302.00	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	40	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	40	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
Surface Rock	TON	30	\$12.20	\$366.00	30	\$25.00	\$750.00	30	\$30.00	\$900.00	30	\$25.00	\$750.00
Type 1 Rolled Stone	TON	30	\$11.45	\$343.50	30	\$25.00	\$750.00	30	\$30.00	\$900.00	30	\$25.00	\$750.00
Aggregate Driveway Replacement	SY	35	\$13.10	\$458.50	35	\$15.00	\$525.00	35	\$15.00	\$525.00	35	\$20.00	\$700.00
Asphalt Aprons	SY	401	\$19.30	\$7,739.30	401	\$35.00	\$14,035.00	401	\$35.00	\$14,035.00	401	\$27.00	\$10,827.00
Asphalt Swale Driveways	SY	230	\$19.30	\$4,439.00	230	\$35.00	\$8,050.00	230	\$35.00	\$8,050.00	230	\$27.00	\$6,210.00
Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	60	\$63.00	\$3,780.00	60	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	60	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	60	\$114.00	\$6,840.00
Paving Fabric	SY	3178	\$3.35	\$10,646.30	3178	\$3.10	\$9,851.80	3178	\$3.19	\$10,137.82	3178	\$3.13	\$9,947.14
Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	360	\$62.00	\$22,320.00	360	\$68.75	\$24,750.00	360	\$64.66	\$23,277.60	360	\$67.00	\$24,120.00
Asphalt Wedge	TON	30	\$78.75	\$2,362.50	30	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	30	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	30	\$67.00	\$2,010.00
Ditching	LF	750	\$7.80	\$5,850.00	750	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	750	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	750	\$7.80	\$5,850.00
6" X 12" Rock Ditching	CY	50	\$29.30	\$1,465.00	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	50	\$102.00	\$5,100.00	50	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
Erosion Control Blanket - SC150	SY	400	\$2.10	\$840.00	400	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	400	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	400	\$2.89	\$1,156.00
Erosion Control Blanket - C350	SY	9	\$8.75	\$78.75	9	\$10.00	\$90.00	9	\$20.00	\$180.00	9	\$21.00	\$189.00
6" X 12" Rip Rap	CY	4	\$29.20	\$116.80	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	4	\$100.00	\$400.00	4	\$340.00	\$1,360.00
Striping - (4" White Edge Line)	LF	175	\$2.60	\$455.00	175	\$2.75	\$481.25	175	\$2.75	\$481.25	175	\$3.00	\$525.00
Restoration (includes top soil for drop edge)	AC	0.25	\$12,275.00	\$3,068.75	0.25	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	0.25	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	0.25	\$17,000.00	\$4,250.00
Base Bid Total				\$102,266.75			\$104,848.05			\$123,268.67			\$125,730.14
Alternate Bid - Local Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
Alternate Bid - Dig Out Repair	SY	12	\$57.55	\$690.60	12	\$60.00	\$720.00	12	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	12	\$145.00	\$1,740.00
Alternate Bid - Asphalt Surface Mix	TON	15	\$62.00	\$930.00	15	\$68.75	\$1,031.25	15	\$64.66	\$969.90	15	\$67.00	\$1,005.00
Alternate Bid - Paving Fabric	SY	90	\$3.35	\$301.50	90	\$3.10	\$279.00	90	\$3.19	\$287.10	90	\$3.05	\$274.50
Alternate Bid Total				\$4,022.10			\$2,280.25			\$3,337.00			\$3,419.50
Bid Total				\$106,288.85			\$107,128.30			\$126,605.67			\$129,149.64
Bid Bond				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
Bid Response				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
Statement of Bidders Qualifications				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
Bid Form On Addendum 1				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
Anti Collusion Statement				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
Signature and Identity				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
Acknowledgment				Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes
Budgeted Amount: \$													

Amount = \$
Average Base Bid
Low Base Bid
Savings